Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lisa Du Toit - (1183271) - Swim Bournemouth - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.57
1:02.85
1:03.12
1:03.17
1:04.38

1:06.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.12
1:02.57
1:02.85
1:03.17
1:04.38

1:06.81

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

517
511
504
503
475
425

WA Pts

504
517
511
503
475
425

Round

F

Round

Date

04/10/15
22/02/15
25/10/15
29/11/14
06/04/14
171113

Date

25/10/15
04/10/15
22/02/15
29/11/14
06/04/14
171113

Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet

Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet

Venue

Southampton
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Venue

Littledown
Southampton
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 4
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3

Club Swam Under Level

S Bournem'th 4
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



