Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lisa Du Toit - (1183271) - Swim Bournemouth - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.57	517	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	S Bournem'th	2
1:02.85	511		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
1:03.12	504		25/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	4
1:03.17	503		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
1:04.38	475		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
1:06.81	425		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.12	504		25/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	4
1:02.57	517	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	S Bournem'th	2
1:02.85	511		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
1:03.17	503		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
1:04.38	475		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
1:06.81	425		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3